Sep 07 2024 (18:00) India Rail Info 1

Kolkata - Digha Special Fare Special/03161 - Exp - ER
MCA/Mecheda to DGHA/Digha
2h 40m - 127 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KOAA |Kolkata 14:00 0 |1 0 34 (6 ER
2 DAKE |Dakshineswar 14:18 14:20 2m [0 |1 10 15 (15 |[ER
3) ADL Andul 15:18 15:20 2m |0 |1 28 66 |7 SER
4 ULB Uluberia 15:38 15:40 2m |0 1 48 60 |9 SER
5 BZN  |Bagnan 15:53 15:55 2m |0 |1 61 61 |5 SER
6 MCA [Mecheda 16:08 16:10 2m [0 |1 74 |52 |5 SER
7 TMZ |Tamluk 16:48 16:50 2m [0 |1 107 |62 |6 SER
8 |KATI |Kanthi (Contai) 17:50 17:52 2m [0 |1 168 (34 |5 |SER
9 DGHA |Digha 18:50 0o |1 201 |- 7 SER

Sep 07 2024 (18:00) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



